Price list

Breakfast Menu

Bagel Cheese & Tomato
Barm - Bacon /Sausage
Breakfast Wrap
Flatbread / Panini

Fresh Fruit

Hash Brown

Pan Au Chocolate
Pancake

Sausage Roll (small)
Toast

Toastie - Cheese & Ham 1/2
Waffle

Yoghurt (small)

Lunch

Bakery - Cookies
Bakery - Gingerbread men
Burger - Chicken
Cheese & Biscuits
Chicken Fillet
Chicken Wrap
Chips

Fruit (Fresh)

Fruit (Pot)

Hot Dog & Sauce
Jacket % filled

Jacket Potato — Plain
Jacket potato - 1 Filling
Jacket Potato — 2 Filling
Main Meal

Panini - Cheese

Panini - Meat

Pasta - Cheese

Pasta - Plain

Pasta - Sauce / Tuna
Pasta - Sauce / Cheese / Tuna
Pizza - Meat

Pizza - Veggie

Achieving Greatness Together
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£1.00
£1.10
£1.50
£1.30
£0.50
£0.40
£0.70
£0.60
£0.70
£0.20
£0.80
£0.70
£0.60

£1.00
£0.40
£2.10
£1.40
£1.60
£2.10
£1.30
£0.50

£0.80
£2.10
£1.25

£1.40
£1.90
£2.50
£2.50
£2.20
£2.50
£1.90
£1.20
£1.90
£2.50
£1.60
£1.40



Salad Bowl £2.50

Sandwich with salad £2.00
Sandwich without salad £1.80
Steak / Cheese Slice £1.60
Drinks

Juice / Milk £0.60
Randnor Splash 330ml £0.90
Randnor Splash 500ml| £1.20
Water - Large 500m| £0.80
Water — Small 330ml £0.60
Cuplet £0.60

Meal Deal £3.00

Slice of pizza/sandwich
Cookie or any dessert

Drink

Meal Deal £3.50
Chicken Burger/Fillet/Panini/Pasta pot/Main Meal or Salad Bar
Cookie or any Dessert

Drink

Allergen information available at request



