

Price list

Breakfast Menu

Bagel Cheese & Tomato	£1.00
Barm - Bacon /Sausage	£1.10
Breakfast Wrap	£1.50
Flatbread / Panini	£1.30
Fresh Fruit	£0.50
Hash Brown	£0.40
Pan Au Chocolate	£0.70
Pancake	£0.60
Sausage Roll (small)	£0.70
Toast	£0.20
Toastie - Cheese & Ham 1/2	£0.80
Waffle	£0.70
Yoghurt (small)	£0.60

Lunch

Bakery - Cookies	£1.00
Bakery - Gingerbread men	£0.40
Burger - Chicken	£2.10
Cheese & Biscuits	£1.40
Chicken Fillet	£1.60
Chicken Wrap	£2.10
Chips	£1.30
Fruit (Fresh)	£0.50
Fruit (Pot)	£0.80
Hot Dog & Sauce	£2.10
Jacket ½ filled	£1.25
Jacket Potato – Plain	£1.40
Jacket potato - 1 Filling	£1.90
Jacket Potato – 2 Filling	£2.50
Main Meal	£2.50
Panini - Cheese	£2.20
Panini - Meat	£2.50
Pasta - Cheese	£1.90
Pasta - Plain	£1.20
Pasta - Sauce / Tuna	£1.90
Pasta - Sauce / Cheese / Tuna	£2.50
Pizza - Meat	£1.60
Pizza - Veggie	£1.40

Salad Bowl	£2.50
Sandwich with salad	£2.00
Sandwich without salad	£1.80
Steak / Cheese Slice	£1.60

Drinks

Juice / Milk	£0.60
Randnor Splash 330ml	£0.90
Randnor Splash 500ml	£1.20
Water - Large 500ml	£0.80
Water – Small 330ml	£0.60
Cuplet	£0.60

Meal Deal £3.00

Slice of pizza/sandwich

Cookie or any dessert

Drink

Meal Deal £3.50

Chicken Burger/Fillet/Panini/Pasta pot/Main Meal or Salad Bar

Cookie or any Dessert

Drink

Allergen information available at request